
  ALIYEV Murad 01.02.2003 AZE A 55.75 87 88 88 ---

11  ARNAUTOVIC Danis 29.12.2003 BIH A 52.53 45 48 48 45

10  BRYLKA Alexsander 31.07.2002 POL A 55.61 70 75 77 77

9  BREZINA Nikolas 22.04.2002 CZE A 55.37 76 80 83 80

8  NASAR Karlos 12.05.2004 BUL A 55.69 78 82 84 84

7  KOCHARYAN Martin 07.09.2002 ARM A 54.90 80 80 84 84

6  CABUK Haci 12.03.2002 TUR A 55.40 83 86 86 86

5  AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR A 55.52 85 88 90 90

4  VESKOV Hayat 07.05.2003 BUL A 55.43 88 91 94 91

3  MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA A 55.51 85 90 93 93

2  FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU A 55.92 90 95 95 95

1  GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE A 55.65 92 96 100 100

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 100  GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE X       

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS



12  ARNAUTOVIC Danis 29.12.2003 BIH A 52.53 52 52 56 52

11  BRYLKA Alexsander 31.07.2002 POL A 55.61 80 85 88 85

10  BREZINA Nikolas 22.04.2002 CZE A 55.37 95 102 102 102

9  KOCHARYAN Martin 07.09.2002 ARM A 54.90 105 105 108 105

8  ALIYEV Murad 01.02.2003 AZE A 55.75 105 109 --- 105

7  MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA A 55.51 106 109 109 109

6  CABUK Haci 12.03.2002 TUR A 55.40 110 111 111 111

5  VESKOV Hayat 07.05.2003 BUL A 55.43 107 112 114 112

4  NASAR Karlos 12.05.2004 BUL A 55.69 106 111 113 113

3  AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR A 55.52 113 115 119 119

2  FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU A 55.92 115 120 125 120

1  GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE A 55.65 112 118 121 121

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU A 55.92 95 120 215

3  AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR A 55.52 90 119 209

4  VESKOV Hayat 07.05.2003 BUL A 55.43 91 112 203

5  MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA A 55.51 93 109 202

6  CABUK Haci 12.03.2002 TUR A 55.40 86 111 197

7  NASAR Karlos 12.05.2004 BUL A 55.69 84 113 197

8  KOCHARYAN Martin 07.09.2002 ARM A 54.90 84 105 189

9  BREZINA Nikolas 22.04.2002 CZE A 55.37 80 102 182

10  BRYLKA Alexsander 31.07.2002 POL A 55.61 77 85 162

11  ARNAUTOVIC Danis 29.12.2003 BIH A 52.53 45 52 97

  ALIYEV Murad 01.02.2003 AZE A 55.75 --- 105 ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U15 TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE A 55.65 100 121 221



4 193  MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA 200 55.51 85 90 93 93 106 109 109 109 202

2 50  ARNAUTOVIC Danis 29.12.2003 BIH 90 52.53 45 48 48 45 52 52 56 52 97

3 116  BRYLKA Alexsander 31.07.2002 POL 165 55.61 70 75 77 77 80 85 88 85 162

5 322  CABUK Haci 12.03.2002 TUR 200 55.40 83 86 86 86 110 111 111 111 197

1 21  FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU 210 55.92 90 95 95 95 115 120 125 120 215

12 925  KOCHARYAN Martin 07.09.2002 ARM 200 54.90 80 80 84 84 105 105 108 105 189

11 890  BREZINA Nikolas 22.04.2002 CZE 181 55.37 76 80 83 80 95 102 102 102 182

10 835  NASAR Karlos 12.05.2004 BUL 190 55.69 78 82 84 84 106 111 113 113 197

9 746  VESKOV Hayat 07.05.2003 BUL 202 55.43 88 91 94 91 107 112 114 112 203

8 459  GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE 220 55.65 92 96 100 100 112 118 121 121 221

7 418  AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR 205 55.52 85 88 90 90 113 115 119 119 209

6 416  ALIYEV Murad 01.02.2003 AZE 205 55.75 87 88 88 --- 105 109 --- 105 ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM)

VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS)

ATTILA REZ (HUN)

Center Referee:

JABBAR YAZDANI (DEN)Referee:

EDUARD SIMINEAU (ROU)

Res. Referee:

STEPHEN DONOVAN (GBR)

 

Tech. Controller: JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA)

Timekeeper:

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/24 13:30 Weigh-In:11:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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